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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B
1. Forms 114-B are to be pfgpared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,

three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

™ RerLY rerEr To WL 295 A-M Janvary 20, 1931
Craven, Daniel W. 1232 M

lirs. Thomas Craven,
Box 54,
Oakdale, Penmswdvania.

Dear Madam:

In order that the records of this office may be complete
and correct, it is requested that you advise whether or not the late

Private Daniel W. Craven is survived by a widow, and if so, her name
and address.

For your convenience in replying, there is enclosed, here-
with, a self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

Y S

Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Enclosure
Assistant.

Envelope

5"“44/22 /53/
Koty Byrraran, Brnrere i Fevr doad forrer—% et B
Veseiel v taren Vever—"wras rnanrind c /éw;;d—»( ; "




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rerLy rerer To QM 293 A-C Jue 7, 1930.

Craven, Daniel W. = 1232 M

Mrs. Thomes Craven, [
Box 54,
Oakdale, Pa.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1831, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1951 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question belcw
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential,

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

E

:‘7-4,)_ Véry truly ouré///

.

()

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE'PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19319 ZéO/ T

(Write answer here)
T UBhem wews) 0







WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCON :

(N REFPLY RErfiR Tu.qu 293 A'q 27
Craven, Daniel W, ' June , 1929.

¥r, Thomas Craven,
Box 54, Oakdale, Pa.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Ccongress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pllgrimage t.o
these cemeteries”. :

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late Daniel W. Craven, Pvt., Co., B, 6th Engrs., whose remains rred
. N are now int
in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lontfaucon, Weuse, r:annlu

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions cf the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and 1if sc, will you pleass furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow 'n order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them tc make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled tc make the pilgrimage. ¥

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adcption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a etatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hae since remarried it is alsoc requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
g Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



QM 293 A%M January 20, 1831
Craven, Daniel W. 1232 M

. Mrs, Thoras Cravem,
Box 54,

Oeidlals, Pennsylvania.

Dear lMadem:

1In order thet the records of this office may be complete

and correet, it is requested that you edvise whether or not the late -

Muunmhlw.mumﬂvedwaﬂdow,mum.herm

For your convenience in replying, there is enclosed, here-
with, a self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermsster Cemeral.

Very truly yours,

Re B, SHANNON,
mm‘ mﬁuﬁ 3 Qs Mo Wpl,
'~ Envelope
N

Assistant.

PATL

Wi M0 14
AT



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

‘ Jme 7y ivoue
Craven, Daniel W. - 1232 M

Mra. Thoms Craven,
Box B4,
Oakdalo, Pa.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tione for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimags.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DVRING TERAYHAR 1OBTD . o & i, il
{Write answer here)

(] - e e

(sign here)



GoRa S. FORI Bk 164 . ' Plac NEUFCHATEAT o
e i ‘ Dote_ 28th June 1919,

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remninsg of:

Nome \&R%iel We ' Tumbor; . 2297456

Rank | PVt Orgenization: Uk @, /3 2‘7”“ '
Disinternent and Reburial node by Group - Unit
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)

Unknown ;
Lanensille Pl 735~ 33

never rechecked.

18th June 1919.

Reburied (Date) in: (Give corplete location) :
18th June 1919. Gaass #5 Sec #57 Plot #1
" ARGONNE AMERICAN CEMBTERY #1232 { ] Ve 7
g 3 " aien o
ROMAGNE, MEUSE. it ‘!_h

Reoport as tc noture of original burial and condition of body upon disinternent:

Burial good, buried in uniform, body normslly dec mposed.

Vns one ddentification tog found upon the body? Yes.

“hat other means of identification wore found upon the body?  Nome.

Wote:

If upon disinterment, effects are fouad upon the bodics, they will be promptly
sent to the Zffects Depot dircet, as is reguired by C.0. 170, G.H.7. 1913.,
ofter being corefully exenincd for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notation ,

. Lt. Whitne bl
Supervised by g J R.H. ROSE™TT™An,

whereof will be made and reported to Chicf, CGraves Registrotion Services fh/éz
: Y
ety
A

JRdeks Cs 0. Group Unit
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCN

i mRPLY RErsr 'To QM 293 A=C »
Craven, Daniel W, \ June , 1929.

Mr, Thomas Craven,
Box 54, Oakdale, Pa.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited tc the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2. 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailers and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®. :

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late Daniel W. Cravean, Pvt,, Co., B, 6th En erred
grs., vhoss remains are now
in the Meuse-iArgonne American Cemetery, Bonag;;-sou--nbntrauuon. EUnsofn;rtnoo.

Will you please Jdvise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who 1g entitled under the provisicne of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations tp them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
igs a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship ie requested.
If he was survived by a widew who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may Uuse the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 incle.
Aet of Congress.
Envelope . JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



Craven Daniel

(Chrisuan name in full.

Bvbs. = - : k Co B, Gthjf

Do you desire the remains brought to the Unitﬁd States? .

(\ €- Or no.)

|
If remains are brought to the United States, dp you
wish them interred in a national (‘omot(‘r\ 24 (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent: }

- 4.
(Name of person to reccive remains.) (E,\?)ress office.) (Telegraph oflice.)
(Nu_mbcr and street.) e a1 g ((tily n.) “‘(—S"Ex-té )

(Sign here

(humbcr and street or rural re 1te.) / (City, town, or ;;6;;-6-11-,:0 ) ) (bldLv ) i
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713







In reply refer to:
QM - 293 C"'R

Aggust ;5. 1523,

Mre Thomas Oraven,
Box Ody
Oakkdale, Pas

Dear 8ir; _
The Qhartermasfér Genoral desifes that you be informed thot

the permanent grave of pug 4y Jantel We Craven, Company B, 6th
Bagineers, is Grave 8, Row 15, Blogk A, Meuse-irgonne imerissn -
Cemp tory, Romague-sous-iontfauson {Mousa ), Franods

This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government ix Eurape.' Zach grave will be
marked By headstone of white marbls, of suitable design, with
name, rank, Aivision, organization, date of soldier's decath ard State
from whicH he came. The headstone will be plaved st 411 graves in
connection with the improvement Worz now in rrogress, as soon as
rossible anfi without waiting for spizial action or regquest on the
part of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmpst care and reverence were . °

, exacted and more than willingly acc'rded by those performing this

-sacred duty. The grave of the decensed will be perpesvally maine

tained by this Government in 3 manncr befitting the last resting
place of olr heroes. ;

Tery truly yours,
o f G-Q-M.G:

'/’ Contral Mail & Fles B3

 H« J4 Conner,
. hssistant,

RD
23/494 /vy



" COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA '
File '?},27'?9

1. LocatoN InpEX CARD:

(a) Name ______QEAIEH.;--P.&.HLBL--Q; ___________________ Ser. No. ___ 2897456 _____ ‘ Q

3 TYP
() Rank _. Bvt.. . Organization ____L}Qau:i?..__ﬁ_th__"ffngIS_J __________

2 (ORI
(e) Date of death ______ 10=25-18 .. (d) Cause of death -......... ,k/a ______________

II. RecistrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(z) Grave No. ______ sBileiass Row ____. e Wi 2] THERR S, 15l IR, Y
(3) Emerg. Address .._.whomas..Uraven--(father) .. Box 223, loblestown, P&. -

TII. Files of sfldies dyjhgfyom dontglioug disgases/ - /..___ St ool st i CKR/3:7

Ve A. G 0. DISI;?ATION Carp: Date of receipt ... £ kY2 L-QLJ ___________
“2""4‘-‘ ,"'f 1ee 3 // pe g
(@) Name [f2. ¥\ L LAL , (%) Relationship . i _f"

","'I,r" XA LA P L g NRIIEEQINER ’ o r : / § y )
() Address Lol 955"/ Lol ddls, .. L

@ ﬁemams .to be brought to U. S.? {:)_- Ljﬁ_ P W R Sy kS

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at bl vt 00y PR ﬁ,__-_____-____--__________//: _____

Examiner’s Initials

I G O (ORRESEONDENGE SHOWS COIMMIURICARION TFOTT! ot e e ot

A

~

_-__:?.\_-.,‘.\.----_------__---h-,-, [l jrap ]y T T SR - e

5 . . HM\“—“ .
confirming request in Par. IV., item..___~ Seeszo-; 8DOVE,; or requesting that. oo

e S e e E e L B et

; :’" r"' 4 ;“‘ p { /ﬁr/ 4
_________________________ A/ L AC S = _._“____._-:_.?___L___“________
/]
f |
o £

. | it b7

() Cancellation memos referred to? .A‘;?*_!:.u ...........................................................................

__"I"{ is .ﬁ? - o)
Examiner’s Init'i;fls ............. ._ﬂ‘f{.'—u 1040 iy e S A AT 192}7{./ 7
B TR e | bxp L
FRAN CE 12%2-bec, b7 Ad
COUNTRY OETHTBRY. INO | wiisisit ats oo e el e Smge Mol srmail il i,

1 =, 1 o, 113 Male Form No.
4 (et A P elifhy A8~



VIL G. R S8HoenyNos1ldmede . . . LeSeEGe SIS , 1920,

Typed by £ ; Checkpd: by JSENNRMEIROF 0 - b Sk il , 1920.
VILI. FivaL Action: I
cablelon oo Beissuink e 1920
F Ong advice forwarded to Europe by
W(ﬂ{ /4 leftierony - 0. /L Zny ? ..... : 1921
1D, CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioNn TAKEN.
Besitesibodugberibe. . s e Nt slon . 0 b St g (ondiipn L o IR o0 Boo i Bl b i e D NG £ e o Ml
Body Gt beaRIpPE GO0 2id seali bl ol s cb dr skt biiiunia | cilbne el bas (. 1)
SRS TS PN STOMNEIATATIECS S et M08 iy fe 50 Soelel b s G, 5 0 LSSl SRS b el 00 ot Mool it Do S




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File 72779
I. Location IxpeEx CAmrD:
(@) Name _ CBaVEN, Paniel W, Ser. No. 2897486
@) Ronk . Wby Db ,,,Ef?_mfe_uﬁ_‘?_‘?:__ﬁﬁfﬁ_s _______________ ] TYP;;’":
(¢) Date of death __10=26=-18 (@ O e oI L ] """ R
II. RecisTrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
e il Row, . M5 o Bl b Sec. ... B¥ TYP. W

T1T. Filesd)f é‘oldiérs déinglémr‘{ conéagicéls d{seﬂsés / _______ / _____ [ ///-/ _____ / _______ CKR. _'"3__ e

| cableon __________ L KA ey WYL

i follou ng advice forwarded to Europe by /
%{72 % /Z letter of tyansmittal on .. f A/i ........... , 192 /

. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S. Hoboken, N. 5T, RN et T T S e SO TR (0

VII. SuPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
i
Wi Farn 115 teeeived fion 15, Ev. Bty Hoboleny, Nl st o e o0 paiiels , 192
COUNTRY CEMETERY NO. ______ S, L e ] SHEED No, ... .S
G, R. 8. Form 115-A 8==5020

August, 1020

FRANCRB 1285 vea. BY 44



G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A Place. Bomagne Sous lontiaucon

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.  pate.Bove Se.2923e . . .

44974.36

1. REMAINS OF oo i inr.r CRAVEN ;. DANLER:.. o SERIAL NUMBER . 2R97496
SRR e ! H1(_)n:[;x‘x,\'lz.*\TION.-----,‘ ¥0.,. Zs. 650 EDGISe

" Disinterred (date) ;' .I\To.vl', 3, 1921, From (give complefe location) : 7
g D B Pt 1 Ceme; J_Idu‘:. ......................... 2

BY i\ GIOUD it T Unit gecel
:: Reburied (date): In ( ive comp]ete locntton) '"'
- Nov, 5,1881, - .- . Row 15, Block A, Grave 8, Cem, 1232
By : Group Re'b‘urlals, _Uilit,,, ol et e A S TN of I’Cbul‘iﬂ_lUn'l iTl'E"U“..'-

T 5 o : o Casxet
4. Report as to nature ol original burial and condition of body upon disinterment : et

- ximkfogm In U.8. wmiform burlap and pine box, badly decomposed features

unrecogniz:ible.

No

5. (a) Identification tags: Buried with hody 2. Yes * On grave marker? .
body tag reads," Daniel W. Cra- = n, 2297456 Pvt UosSeAs A
(6) Othermeansof identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

............................. P e "None' A

-y

(@) Height (actual measurement).. Amp to dete

i to det.
(b) Weigh, (estimated) Imp oet

(6) MR P GOl Or et My - None
%

Ot et 3 e A i ol RO Rt

Characteristics. ... None
(@) A O E R O Ol e Hop gt ¢ (e s FE
LAOCATI OMk w2 et o2 (ol Nme

Quantity (I S oy V- e e el

(¢) Permanent marks ‘on body (old scars, peculiarities,

Or MiSSING. Parts .ot o  dp fadetis L0
22 23 24 25 26 97
(1) Wounds:ornissing ‘parts(received at' time’ Of CASHALET) e nb bl b it
NORQUUISLON @ T 807 o dn el e T e S T S i e e

7. Disinterment SR /J S
supervised by ‘_?/(,/’, }Z 7 ,{7_,“ ﬁ/;f_(m,p‘pm\ ed; /a . ..T:.“.:.*'../{/f ...........
We Go pfsce 8, 5 R-.»’I:M )Worthmgton 1st Lo CMC
L e :

& Reburi:
Rel‘mnf,ll. ey fi&{,,«w AP

Superyised hy cd e A eatt
ws A, U. Dufalls, -copBontrate Aot
/, (Title)




[NSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF 6.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the: corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded wich G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Questions 26, Form 114, in case no means of [identification
on body.

1. Show soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

5. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit
which made_reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden”box; , ete.. -

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was (')r-_ig-inally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as

possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and fon grave marker
by reporting *“ Yes 7 or ““No".

(b) State whether or not body appears to have [been a hospital ‘case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave, Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give ali.mfo;mation as to body description-and dental chart as nearly correctly- as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32teeth to be accountedfor, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically
oni either side and classed as ineisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing veeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings _charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH . - b3 N All teeth missing through previous :
w ) extraction (not those %ractnred or UL ms'G
- displaced by recent wounds) should u a

liérgm'ﬂ.tche(] out, thus :

CROWNEDEETH ... Block in solid the crown of tooth(label GOLD cRownS:
¥ gold, poreelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus : =
i

4

PORCELAIN CROWN
LD CROWN

: [ GOLD ano POR

BRIDGE WORK . . ... . Blockinsolid the crown of tooth (label ANDRORCELAIGERIDGE

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge)

thu : r

ILVER FILLING OLD FILLING

FILLINGS ... Draw filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING

possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING

s silver, cement), thus :
—~CAVITY

CARIES (CAVITIES) . ... Outline location and size ol cavity, REEATED

shode in thus : 7

DENTURES (PLATES)....cc Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word ‘ clasp "

- show name of person supervising the” disinferment and the name and title of the person
approving_ same. & : Py 0 R

8. Show name of person ‘-Supwxz‘xgih‘gtI__u-‘mbui-i;ﬂ‘{uic'l fhe dameand title of the person approving
Same. AW SN ke

N« 1 - \
ls - \ »



{ei
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. sTATION Romagne s/s Momnt faucon

To be prepared in triplicate. _ DATE Nov. 3, 192

REPORT OF DiSINTERMENT, PREFARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT ¢

‘Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name  CRAVEN, Daniel W. .. _ . ____ Lo Namer s dal o8 il 400N R AT
2. No. 2297456 ............ TR ) et i st SR i
O, BANKE :  TRYPRG i wnes nbpiisnc s i 1 v Lo iirdnifont 2 RATR L it e a7 T
4, org, .. $0eulhi 00 ERREWs oo A L RO ot i €7 A 3 i
5. D.D. _ QctaB5th. _/g _________________________ el ) D e e S ST
b D ' (1) DaBi wrm coonos g oo L

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

(M G EUN SN O B e e SO CRNERIIE i Lo Taraye INORE R e SECEE e R

8. PIob oo d o anl S soidin RO WA s i i 1002 L6 pBlot, st (L A oW, 1t s 501
0/ adbihiiats ekttt A etz i e 5 vt

18. Cemetery Meuse-Argonne Amer. ... _ 19, Commune or town Romagne/s/Mont faucon
20. Dept. or County __ Meuss. = 21. Country bt L L Y

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. cgy.}lzaz Sec.57

23. Disinterred (Date) 1l-3-21 By “WeGe.Durisoe

4. Inscription on grave marker:

Name  Daniel W. Cravem = serial No. e

Rank__________ Ev% ~~ oOrganization G0 8. 6th Engrs .

25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? QNO ________ On bgj'}y? ___________ Yesu
QIR v DR TITIVA

~ Signature meor Techmcal Assistantr

PREPARATION

26, What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
thflcation on body, give description of body in detail).

lone
e7. Condition of pody B801Y decomposed features umremoghlsmbisy = .
28. Nature of burial 0> Uniform, burlap and pine box. .

29. Any dlscrepancy noted L<DO;1 examination qfoﬁgdy, as compared with G.R.5. records
queted above?.. or b $55itinrazzras _

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date  11=3-281 By  y.@ .Duwisoce
pl. Casket gealiea by ©5 riao b oo - o0 We.G.Pupises

}
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) ; 1 .A{_.‘:,A/_ff("(-f/



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No 0'15373 R

R

-

L. 'Designation of Dbody: ] * >

Name_ CRAVEN, DeeielW. o oSerial o, TS

REVTIICRING N o il e Orgamzation___ﬁg_-_ __B___ﬁ_'_l'-h_?insr_!g _________________________________
33. Consigned to: .

Name of Permanent, Cemetery___!iet_l_e_a_-_&rgear}@_ _!e@gr_-#l%?_@ ,Romagne/s/Mont faucon, Meuse
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) . _ .. . . 11-3-21 ___________ By“G“Durjboe
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct

_ ﬁ/ A
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector _ 2R wor.thing-tonr —lst--mgz(l’

36. Remarks o, oy 2 6 DRI Y L G 8 ]
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) .. __ - 11-3-21- _______

To point of Concentration. . . . . T RS ARG L T

Convoyer . WedaRoyed Signature Shipping (gt?'fqlfc)eru E/u:{?‘;g:;égﬁﬁt,__ wue
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date / _________________

Lo S e e oo I Mo et e b, O S Sl it 0 P 0 i ST N A
39. Shipped" from Railhead or Point of Coneentwatien: Date. ... ... wuos ...

40.

To Permanent Cemetery

" (Name)
Fonyomer s & RNERRe Ve ST Signature Shipping Officer sha ararursimane .
NSO e DEECE lol e i il A S L il o i A Ly




s 4

(bmtnme). (\nmbcr) (1‘1rst \'ame and Initials).
..... Sl PR s i
Vordun 'voht
RLACEMOE DAL Sttt (Eavass Go st A O
(AUSE OF DEATH:........ Lt 131, SRR KAC LS Wbt 1
DATE OF BURTAL:...... Oct oa g:;l,g;., ..............

PLACE OF BURIAL:.......Lap)

GRAVE NUMBER: ..... - LR f
"HOW MARKED: Name Peg?... V¢

Headboard?
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

If name unknown and tags nnssm"L,/‘GIEm‘hnn and marks
should be given here: M}

s -q-w

: ;': —-—-gvz 30 ?,u{

Ak L VLA 1
A\I-_..-\RLSD,REZj 3_; Wé.{ 22 56
) LRSS e

ADDRBSSA T e ST s B R S PR A

RELATIONSHIP:

REPORTED BY:
Froneis Mitgpibbon, 2nd L, 387th Inf,

(Signature and Ranlk of Reporting Officer).

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.
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1.

P

/ éﬂg F [ ‘{

2. Soldier’s No. 2297456

5. .. Craven Daniel W. .. ...
Surname (in Block letters) First Name and Initlals
WWPT e LAY R e e T o R R
Rank Company Regt. ‘or Corps
B o T G g v N e 0 o A Y SRR
Date of Death Cause, if known
B4 e S D B N e e e AL B % A‘.Q R R T S
Date of Burial Cemetery
iptey Aol 6 2t e NI TR Y Meuse - .
( Town or Commune (in bloek letters) Department
4 Sil:
¢ e e SRR ¢ e e b SR i
9. Name Pegt ..... Crossf l . .Headboard? ..... Bottle? ....
Check Method eof Marking
10. Buried with Body?® ...... Attached to Grave Marker? l

11. If name unknown and tags miumg, give marka and deserip-

tlon ~
) ] u\ } 5 .,;_"
............................... S o Y ) SRl MG
:
/} i -

| PROV. UNIT -*a RS

B Lt U oD 0o 0 00t Lo Tol 0 FUEU T S ot a5 o o IOICKS TG IO

Idenﬂﬂuﬂdn Tags.

THANY ske tch 29

4
@7 FomNo.1 F 4 ©f yHeg6m e
Lo v | : )

\
.

\

)up Reference, lf“ lnterment h outddo of eemetery
3 I st O B U L R U O S o R e KT 1 PRl 8 I B i oo on)
Gjve name of Chaplain or Burial Officer
. signed.... LY Hodson . /
Group........ Unit........ G B 8.






T

(Date)

TORM 115 has been compiled on the following case!«

" {,‘,_
CENETERY NO. 1232 SECTION 4;7
. V4 3

; . etk
~FORM 115 Sheet No, ﬁ 55 .

(Initials)

(S P-55
Form io. Y011,

8/n2082/1L



)”fsm’» /29048 /L‘
RAVE LOCATION BLANEK

[

LOCATION O THE GRAVE OF 1*

(Surname). (Number).} (IMirst ,\,unL and lniﬁ:ﬂﬁ).’
...... Pog A RS ol
(Rank). {01 ganization).
PLACE OF DEATH:..... erdun M ..... TSl AN
EAWS P ORSDRATE A T GSW Y Jr b f P T Tk
DATE OF BURIAL:...... et 2B 018" & - - T
PLACE OF BURIAL:...... Map: Montafaucon . . ..

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

..._-....1/50000. WY AASNOOL B i RGN
T e Ty o A L I s S B U Y e
HOW MARKED: Name Peg?..¥Y©8 ..... Eroasfeisle iy bt 5

[Hiesdboard Tas BottleT et Sl at;

IDENTIFICATION TAGS: yes

Was one buried with body?......... FOBL Ll N i

Was onhe fastened to name peg or
stake used as a’ grave marker?.......J.¥¥. ...... he B o o' B

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here:

NIRRT BB ATIIVARN e Wi, | or b ST S Pl et e

ATDIVRIHISSIE™ . DN At e G i 0 LT e ol B

REPORTED BY:
Francis Fitzgibbon, 2nd Lt, 358th Ingf,

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer). -

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.



Q. M. C. Fory No4s7.)
A pproved Nov. 8, 1915.
03—3372

SYNOPSIS OF COMMUNICATION RECEIVED AND INDORSED OUT.

DATED: June 11, 1919 DATE RECEIVED IN June 18, 1918

FROM: Honorable Guy E. Campbell, House of Rep.
TO: The Adjutant General of the Army

Honorable Guy E, Campbell, House of Repe requests

information concerning the desails surrounding the death of Daniel W. Craven,

Co. B, 6th Engineers, Serial Number 2283, who was killed in action October 25,
1918.



ist Ind.

201 (Oraven, Daniel W.) Enl. $20-a0
Burial Resords Section. 7¢h & B

Var Department, As G 0o, June 21, 1919, - Zo the 027ice of the (urtermster,
Gemeterial Branch.

1t is requosted that this office be furnished with the exact losation of the
grave of Daniel W. Oraven, Compsny B, 6%h Engineors.

Sy order of the Scoretary of War
il 2
. gdfé'"
Adjutant Goneral

PR
A AR {
e
%
vy <) . 1 3
% & i3 B 2 N - 1
ot " B g » b o
¥ ;. -‘v.h.!._-&_ & Sl » L8 g i
" . - e
b JK Wy e NP B4




Znd Ind.
In answer refer to file No. 295,5(Craven, Daniel W)~Oemeterial
0ffise, Qmrtermstor Genaral, June 25, 1919-- o The Adjutont Generel of the
Ammy, Wor Dopte§REFERENCE: 201 Cravem, Daniel Ve-Enl. June 2lat, 1919},

The records of this offige show that the remins of
Private Daniel W, Craven, Serial Number 3297456, Company B, Ingineers,
who died Ostober 25th, 1918, were interred ia the Amriean q’& Cemp tory, Commune

of Alnsreville, S5NE; B309.5; H208,4 (A sk 29), Departmet of Mewse,
By sutlority of the Quartermaster Gemerals

He Re lomly,
M jor, Quartermater Corpes

% : /&_MM



